2950841/2025/Admin Section-MOCA
7/24/25, 9:50 AM

RTI Details

RTI REQUEST DETAILS (3REI3MTS RIY faazon)

Registration Number MOCAV/R/P/25/00062 Date of Receipt 23/07/2025
(TSTTERROT &) : CUSEIGINECE
Type of Receipt (T@ﬂﬁaﬂ Munyally Tra?stcr?}d from Other Language of Request English
Public Authority without Yer @t
IPR) : Payment ( ) -
Name (qm) : Mitlesh Gender m . Female
Address (JdT) : Rama Garden Rohta Road Near Bypass Meerut , 250005, Pin:250005
Uttar Pradesh Details not
State (XT9Y) : Country (a'ﬂ'l) ' provided
: Details not provided Mobile Number Details not
Phone Number (Tﬁ':l qAER) : (thméa &) : provided
Email-ID @a.an’é@ﬁ) . Details not provided
Status (FRAF)(Rural/Urban) : it Education Status : D.e[a,-llinm
provided
Requester Letter Dectails not provided 3. atier Dixte : 01/07/2025
Number(fFag® v ¥@) : Sl

Is Requester Below Poverty
Line ? (3T 3Tdge® TRIdT
@A PR

Amount Paid (TlﬁT G|
HIdT) -

Does it concern the life or
Liberty of a Person?

(@1 gg foredt aafea & sfiaq
Nummﬁﬁfﬁa%?):

Information Sought (\_:[Hﬁl'\ﬁ
q'l"'ﬁ):

No Indian
‘ Citizenship Status

0 (Received by Ministry of Civil Mode of Payment Details not
Aviation) (original recipient) (YT BT YD) provided.
No(Normal) SUMIT

Request Pertains to SONI
oy fFafafea
R B) :

RTI APPLICATION IS HEREWITH ATTACHED IN PDF FORMAT

(P | Save | Giose

—t

1
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2950841/2025/Admin Section-MOCA

7/24/25, 9:50 AM

Applicant Name (3TAg® &1 -ITH)
Text of Application (3Tdg &1 UT3)
Reply of Application (3Td& &1 3<X)

Sr .
No. Action Taken B oi fer_gctlon
i ara)
)

1 RTI REQUEST RECEIVED 23/07/2025

2 REQUEST PARTIALLY 23/07/2025

TRANSFERRED TO
OTHER PUBLIC
AUTHORITY
3 REQUEST 23/07/2025
TRANSFERRED TO
OTHER CPIO
4 REQUEST 23/07/2025

Fle oS0 sapesad)

Action History

ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.MOCAV/R/P/25/00062

TRANSFERRED TO

OTHER CPIO

View Request Document

(SFAY ST

,'Fhﬁﬁﬁf&%ﬁ?é/g"no%”t

Generated from eOffice by DIPANSHU, ASO(Dipanshu-Admin Sec

TS0 Zéow?)r =ell4 THZObE 4weTcweW9ucj

ISLOFy.

Mitlesh

RTI APPLICATION IS HEREWITH ATTACHED IN PDF

FORMAT

Action Taken
By
-184)]

RTI Cell -
(SCPIO)

Vijay Pratap
Singh-(CPIO)

Vijay Pratap
Singh-(CPIO)

Subir Narayan-
(CPIO)

2

n) MoCA, ASO, M/o CA on 03/09/2025

{

Remarks (fewuft)

1) Airports Authority of India : vide registration
number AAOIN/R/X/25/00055; 2) Director
General of Civil Aviation : vide registration

number DGOCA/R/X/25/00022; 3) Pawan Hans
Limited : vide registration number
PHSLT/R/X/25/00001
Transferred to CPIO(s) : (1) Subir Narayan

Transferred to CPIO(s) : (1) SUMIT SONI

FNMFAvc29Zclg3NWhgeXNIdkhpZHFKRERTRTO6Ogki. ..

1:28 am
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2950841/2025/Admin Section-MOCA

Tele 21411768
REGISTERED

RTI Cell

Directorate of Personnel Services
Naval Headquarters

Ministry of Defence

New Delhi 110011

DL/0812/Tfr/Mitlesh dt. J:}/Jui 25

The Central Public Information Officer
Ministry of Civil Aviation

ajiv Gandhi Bhawan, Block B,
Safdarjung Airport Area.
New Delhi 110003

TRANSFER OF APPLICATION UNDER RTI ACT, 2005
SHRI MITLESH

1. A copy of RTI application DMAND/R/T/25/07388/2 dated 01 Jul 25 iro Mahesh
Singh Dobhal, Ex-LOG(STD), P No. 402470-F, seeking information under RTI Act, 2005
is forwarded herewith for necessary action as the matter is closely related to office under
your jurisdiction. In case it does not pertain to your office, the same may be forwarded to
the concerned PO under intimation to the applicant.

2 It is requested that the application may be dealt in terms of Sec 6(3) of the RTI Act,
2005 and reply be forwarded directly to the applicant.

Commaider

CPIO (N)

Encl: - As above

Copy to -
Shri Mitesh ” ' th a request to liaise with CPIO/MoCA for
Rama Garden, Rohta Road Near Bypass, further correspondence (including appeal)
Meerut, Uttar Pradesh 250005 on the matter.

Mob No. 9720502754

File No. A-60015/148/2025-Admin Section-MOCA (Computer No. 276911)
Generated from eOffice by DIPANSHU, ASO(Dipanshu-Admin Section)-MoCA, ASO, M/o CA on 03/09/2025 11:28 am



2950841/2025/Admin Section-MOCA

RTI REQUEST DETAILS (3%ET=irs siqare faawor)

Hugistration DMAND/R/ Date of 01/07/2025
Number (4 T/25/07388/2 (Recelfg
g=40) : S

ErTﬂ'ﬁ’)

I - \ WA I/INT /72075 A
ATTAIrS 06l U3/U//4040 VYN

DMAND/R/T/25/07388

Remarks(feequr) : DMA.

Electronically Language of English
Type of Receipt Transferred from Request
(T T @HE) : Other Public (3T Fr
Authority qTYT) :

Mitlesh Gender (f&T) Female

Name (3TH) :

Address (3aT) : Rama Garden, Rohta Road Near Bypass, Meerut,

Pin:250005
State (G : Uttar Pradesh Country (E'!ﬂ‘). India
+91- 754 ile +91-9720502754
Phone Number (SF 91-972050275 Mobile +9
| e Number
' (FrETEe A90) ¢
Email-ID &« - brandinvillage@gmail.com
IEIT) ¢
Status (feafar) Urban Education
(Rural/Urban) : Status:
Requester Letter Details not Details not
Number(ff@s® vq@ provided Letter Date : provided
HAT) ¢
I .
S Request-er Below No Citizenship Indian
Poverty Line ? (FT Snares
iy (@rTfiaar)
T HR?):
0 {Rece y AAI Mode of Payment
Amount Paid @far Avpor Direcio Payment Gateway
WW): CiIieiinail ;,‘!,‘-5_‘ (WW
W)
Does it concern the No(Normal) Request Cdr Anil Kumar,
life or Liberty of a 4 Pertains to CPIO (Navy)

Person?

File No. A-60015/148/2025-Admin Ectiﬁ—MOC (Computer No. 276911)

Generated from eO#me Ey HN U, a u—ﬁmin Section)-MoCA, ASO, M/o CA on 03/09/2025 m



2950841/2025/Admin Section-MOCA

. _ TR ) -H?ﬁﬁ‘%').
To,

The Public Information Officer
Ministry of Civil Aviation

Sir,

Information Sought Subject: Request for Information under Right to
| (S=&TO /AFT): information Act 2005.

1. What is the Reservation Percentage of Ex - Agniveer
1T

2. How many Age & Ex - Agniveer ?

3.In which postshas reservation been given to Ex-
Agniveer?

To,

The Public Information Officer

Ministry of Civil Aviation

Sir,

Original RTI Text Subject: Request for Information under Right to
(e SRET=E I18):  information Act 2005,

1. What is the Reservation Percentage of Ex - Agniveer
?

2. How many Age & Ex - Agniveer ?

3.In which postshas reservation been given to Ex-
Agniveer?

Print Save Close

Yl

} Irdogmatiop

Iff'":]lf-'hl"'} ;\'td’ ;E{d r
| Ay J_} ‘o

I

T, m ’."4'2,; I'V f_}{q ?‘ "

[FR / /MoCR 57
5 \

File No. A-60015/148/2025-Admin Section-MOCA (Computer No. 276911)
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2950846/2025/Admin Section-MOCA
7/24/25, 9:48 AM

RTI Details

RTI REQUEST DETAILS (IMRETSATS Y faawom)

Registration Number
Transferred Fg‘nm {ﬁ
RYTAN):
Remarks(femuﬁ) ]

Type of Receipt g &1
UPR) :

Name (ATH) :

Address (UdT) :

State (XTWY) :

Phone Number (Qﬁ:f W) :

Email-ID (SAT-3MEIY) :
Status (@Iﬁl’)(Rural/Urban)

Requester Letter
Number(F1dg® v H&1) :
Is Requester Below Poverty
Line ? (T TGS T_Iat
TEa TR FIE?):

Amount Paid (Tlﬁ[ﬂ'ﬂ'
HITdT) :

Does it concern the life or
Liberty of a Person?

@1 g fdt safe & ofiaq
YT WA | HaEfUd 87)

Information Sought

(SITFPTRY AA):

Original RTI Text (¢
TS UTS):

MOCAV/R/T/25/00166 Date of Receipt 23/07/2025

Department of Military Affairs on 23/07/2025 With Reference Number :
DMAND/R/T/25/08213/1

For your necessary action please.

Electronically Transferred from
Other Public Authority

Language of English
Request (3RTY B1
HTHT) :

Gender (ﬁl"’l‘) : Female

Rama Garden, Rohta Road Near Bypass, Meerut, Pin:250005

Country (a'sl'l‘): India
Mobile Number -+91-

@aEa AaR) . 9720502754

Mitlesh

Uttar Pradesh

+91-9720502754

brandinvillage(@gmail.com

Urban ;
Education Status :

Details not
provided

Details not provided
5 NOT Provicee Letter Date :

Indian

N
v Citizenship Status

Payment

(lj)(f ;;:)l\ L(dhh .V]-‘]\Sl;}:gfzot')'l Moge of Eayment Gateway

irector, Chennai / g jateway

(original recipient) YT PTHPR)

No(Normal) SUMIT
Request Pertains to SONI
(ala'auﬁaﬁrfga

To,

The Public Information Officer
Ministry of Civil Aviation

Sir,
Subject : Request for Information under Right to information Act 2005.

|. What is the Reservation Percentage of Ex - Agniveer ?
2. How many Age & Ex - Agniveer ?
3.In which postshas reservation been given to Ex- Agniveer?

To,
The Public Information Ofticer
Ministry of Civil Aviation

File No. A-60015./148/2025-Admin Section-MOGA (Gomputer Now 276311 —v 1 pRVVKrdG50aF M3K2t2d 113K2MwOTICAHASMUSISkpvKOUVAUOM3F 1YZ06OVBErW. .
Generatéaﬂﬁéé#fé&ﬂké‘%&%YP'M'%I&ME&%?E%%Ass:‘e)ct%m-ﬂocA, BASO, M/o CA on 03/09/2025 11:28 am
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2950846/2025/Admin Section-MOCA
7/24/25, 9:48 AM RTI Details

Sir,
Subject : Request for Information under Right to information Act 2005.
1. What is the Reservation Percentage of Ex - Agniveer ?

2. How many Age & Ex - Agniveer ?
3.In which postshas reservation been given to Ex- Agniveer?

| Print || Save || Close |

7
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2950846/2025/Admin Section-MOCA
7/24/25, 9:49 AM Other Related Requests

Other part(s)_of the requests with registration number : MOCAV/R/T/25/00166

Registration Closing
Niitiibes Concern CPIO Current Status Date
DGOCA/R/T/25/00285 George D Toppo (E - 11) REQUEST FORWARDED TO CPIO
AAQIN/R/T/25/00299 RTI REQUEST RECEIVED
PHSLT/R/T/25/00005 RANJIT SINGH REQUEST FORWARDED TQO CPIO
CHAUHAN
DMAND/R/T/25/08213/1 Brig JM Sharma (Army) REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER PUBLIC 23/07/2025
AUTHORITY
>
8
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